2009-12-29
Page 1 of 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BRAIDED SLEEVING
WRAPAROUND
 General
Self-closing wraparound protective sleeve for wires, cables, pipes, hoses and foam insulation for
avoiding mechanical degradation arising from exposure to tough conditions.
 Features
 Self-closing due to spring back effect
 Excellent abrasion resistance
 Easy and quick installation
 Zero halogen free
 Noise absorbing
 Retrofit
 Side entry
 Standard Sizes
E-number Art. code Description
0768405 18560050S-S50 5 mm 50 meter
0768406 18560080S-S50 9 mm 50 meter
0768407 18560120S-S50  13 mm 50 meter
0768408 18560200S-S50 18 mm 50 meter
0768409 18560250S-S25 25 mm 25 meter
0768411 18560400S-S25 35 mm 25 meter
 General properties
Specific weight  ISO R1183  1,38g/cm
3
Traction resistance    650N/mm
2
Elongation    20%
Working temperature   -50°C till +150°C
Melting point    257 °C
Visit
E-mail
Call
+46(0)8-546 80 200
E-number list chapter:
4.1.1